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2018 FIA International Hill Climb Cup - Cat. 2 - Competition

Drivers POL SVK ITA SVN ITA DEU SVN

Vaclav Jg;ilé 125 0 15 125 0 12 12.5
Christoph Lam:g;’f 0 0 15 0 0 25 0
Francesco TuratleEII_IZ 0 0 25 0 25 0 0
Manuel Dol?rcﬁ 0 0 25 0 25 0 0
Christian N:_erlli 0 0 25 0 25 0 0
Federico Lilk_)reAr 0 0 12 0 12 0 25
Patrik Zajelss\r;ilil( 0 0 0 0 0 18 0
Achille Lomb:la;cii 0 0 18 0 25 0 0
Jiri Svotg;; 125 0 4 9 0 0 9
Vladimir Stankso\\;i,il: 0 0 8 125 0 0 15
Robin Fatgﬂ”Ei 0 0 0 0 0 18 0
Michele Ghiralqc_iz 0 0 15 0 18 0 0
Marcel Stir;leé 0 0 0 0 0 15 0
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Bl H

Stefano Crespi
ITA

Laszlo Szasz
HRV

"Dubai"

POL

René Ruch

CHE

Omar Magliona
ITA

Sébastien Petit
FRA

Andrea Drago
ITA

Ronny Marchegger
ITA

Luca Ligato

ITA

Alexander Hin
DEU

Matthew Zammit
MLT

Carmine Tancredi
ITA

Domenico Cubeda
ITA

Michele Fattorini
ITA
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Josef Tarmann
AUT

Paolo Venturi

ITA

Mirko Venturato
ITA

Gino Pedrotti

ITA

Georg Lang

AUT

Anthony Loeuilleux
FRA

Herbert Stolz
DEU

Dusan Neveril
CZE

Thomas Pedrini
ITA

Franco Caruso
ITA

Diego De Gasperi
ITA

Denis Suja

SVK

Christian Bouvier
FRA

Philippe Schmitter
FRA

12
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15

15

15

15
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12.5

177
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16P*
16P*
16P*
15Pt
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12,5
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12.5P'
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1A

Marco Gramenzi

ITA

Samy Guth

FRA

Marietto Nalon

ITA

Ivan Pezzolla

ITA

Andreas Stollnberger
AUT

Massimo Furlini
ITA

Christian Rapuzzi
ITA

Ettore Bassi

ITA

Paolo Marcon

ITA

Christian Triebstein
DEU

Ferdinand Madrian
AUT

Giuseppe Vacca
ITA

Renzo Meneghetti
ITA

Cyrille Frantz

FRA

12

10

12

10

10

12Pts
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12Pts
12Pts
12Pts
10P*
10P*
10P*
10P*
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Alberto Dall'oglio
ITA

Jiri Osmera

CZE

Tomas Ondrej
SVK

Fabio Nassimbeni
CHE

Erich Oppinger
DEU

Giuseppe Torrente
ITA

Alexander Zajelsnik
SVN

Abramo Antonicelli
ITA

Giancarlo Graziosi
ITA

Enrico Diletti

ITA

Filippo Ferretti

ITA

Nicolas Caumon
FRA

Walter Gottardi
ITA

Antoine Lombardo
FRA

10

10P*s

9pts
9pts
8pts
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8pts
8pts
8pts
6pts
6pts
6pts
6pts

4Pt$
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Petr Strnad
CZE

Mario Conci
ITA

Giancarlo Pedetti
ITA

Sascha Herz
DEU

Nikos Plessas
GRC

Andrea Pace
ITA

Renzo Pelz
ITA

Hermann Waldy Jr
AUT

Ivan Vanherpe
BEL

Michele Bertelli
ITA

Fabio Frusconi
ITA
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opts
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